
Grade Team Coach Cell Number Email Address Assistant Coach Cell Number Email Address

3 S Trevor Wilson 712-203-0477 twilson@abf.com Paul Pratt 402-367-8549 paul.pratt13.pp@gmail.com
3 S Jeff Fredricks 402-490-7797 Jfredricks@gmail.com Jace Shuppan 402-594-3886 jschuppan105@gmail.com

3 WC Angela Ullman 402-212-2819 angelaullman@gmail.com Elisa Bowcot 402-319-4545 elisakoch@gmail.com
3 WC Matt Connell 4023106924 mattconnell83@yahoo.com Jon Dittenber 4022025048 jdittenber@westgate.bank
4 S Preston DeVaughn 402-315-0068 preston.devaughn@yahoo.com Brian Butler 402-669-1655 BButler@lcn.kmmfg.com Blake Benton 402-290-9359blake.benton@experian.com

4 S Bret Siepker 4022108712 bmsiepker@mpsomaha.org Jacob Schmitz 402-779-6850 Jacob.schmitz@yahoo.com Luke Snyder 4023066142luke@clearcreeklandscapes.com

4 WC Logan Pearse 308-293-0345 Pearselt@gmail.com Steffan Saviano 308-920-1221 Savianosa@gmail.com

4 WC Bradley Jarecki 402-871-9401 bradley.jarecki@gmail.com Jonathan Poyer 402-547-1519 jwpoyer@gmail.com
5 S Frank Scharff 402-990-7468 wildcatsmba@gmail.com Riley Scharff 402-618-8369 rileyscharff93@gmail.com

5 S Taylor Walker 402-350-5502 walker_taylor@outlook.com Adam Fitzgarrald 402-216-7580 adamfitz@gmail.com

5 WC Jane Elam 402-216-4895 Jeelam20@gmail.com Vonn Milks 402-650-0892 vmilks@gmail.com

5 WC John McMahon 402-630-0170 jjmcmahon1@gmail.com Josh Mickow (402) 709-9227 Jcmickow47@gmail.com

6 S Nick Pesek 402-681-0859 npesek94@gmail.com Jeremy Robson 402-210-4463 jkjwll.robson@gmail.com Brian Wilhite 402-813-5070wilhiteservices@outlook.com

6 S Matt Semple 4022033272 msemple78@yahoo.com Brian Dickey 402-740-0965 briandickey@cox.net

6 WC Luke Morrow 402-650-8069 luke.m.morrow@gmail.com Mike Schmit 402-301-1159 mfschmit@gmail.com

6 WC Daniel Gardner 402.651.3710 daniel_gardner@cox.net Brian Pope 4026508120 pope.brian@gmail.com

7 S Pam Dubas 402-690-1349 pameladubas@gmail.com William O'Neill 402-250-4839 billoneill0724@gmail.com Jeff Jones 402-679-4667

7 S Marty Hodge 402-208-0752 mjhodge79@gmail.com Dan Taleno 5313297286 dan.taleno@gmail.com

7 WC Chad Preuss 402-250-4739
cpreuss@integritymerchantsolutions.

com Tara Roberts 402-301-1931 t-roberts@cox.net

7 WC Brad Hoff 402-677-8416 bradlyhoff@hotmail.com Kenny Beecher 402-515-5656 kbeecher24@gmail.com

8 S Jeff Cauble 402-578-4228 jeffcauble@yahoo.com Ryan Teter 402-690-4590 Teter03@hotmail.com

8 S Austin Hall 402-278-2688 Austin.c.hall2020@gmail.com Brandon Hargis 402-999-3147 Brandonhargis03@gmail.com

8 S Rick Hansen 402-332-6640 Rick.Hansen@conagra.com Brian Husbands 402-960-4293 brihus62@yahoo.com Brett Beran 402-578-4744brettberan@hotmail.com

8 WC John McNulty 402-689-5528 jmmcn8500@gmail.com Kyle Mahoney 402-706-2259 Kmahoney@primetimehealthcare.com

8 WC Allen Thamer 402-304-1605 Eathamer@mpsomaha.org Robert Swolley 712-355-1388 robert.swolley@yahoo.com
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